
Clarion Borough Stormwater Authority 
2018 Meeting Dates and Times 

 
Meetings are to be held at the Clarion Borough Offices, 1400 East Main Street, Clarion, PA 16214. 
 
Monday, February 26, 2018 at 5:30 pm (organizational meeting) 
 
Thursday, March 1, 2018 at 5:30 pm 
 
Monday, March 26, 2018 at 7:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, May 8, 2018 at 7:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 at 7:00 pm 
 
Monday, June 25, 2018 at 7:00 pm 
 
Monday, July 23, 2018 at 7:00 pm 
 
Monday, August 27, 2018 at 5:30 pm 
 
Monday, September 24, 2018 at 5:30 pm  
 
Monday, October 29, 2018 at 5:30 pm 
 
Monday, November 26, 2018 at 5:30 pm 
 
Monday, December 17, 2018 at 5:30 pm 
 
 


